Race Date
September 30, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places): 61

682
668
674
672
679
675
670

Nathan Schroers
Michael Andruch
Brendan Hanrahan
Andrew Creech
Colin O'Connor
Sawyer Hersted
Noah Borchert

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places): 75

742
743
734
736
744
732
731

Ben Parks
Anthony Rokas
Ethan Glover
Ryan Hegji

Max Silic
Emmett Carlson
Conor Broders

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Marteno
Team Score (places): 81

794
805
795
808
797
798
802

Bryce Counihan
Cian Scanlan
Austin Dmytriw
Ryan Zartler
Gavin Hoff
Alex Kedzior
Andrew Nilson

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Manhattan
Team Score (places): 95

780
773
767
778
775
770
774

Hunter Spee
Anthony Lusciatti
Parker Ethridge
Brian Rys
Christopher Robledo
Blake Hennings
Cooper Molitor

~No ok wWDN R
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2021 DPVC Conference XC Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:34.20
5 5 12:07.68 12:07.68 0:00.00
6 11 12:16.40 24:24.08 0:08.72
11 22 12:35.66 36:59.74 0:27.98
17 39 12:52.10 49:51.84 0:44.42
22 61 12:59.16 1:02:51.00 0:51.48
More Than 5 13:05.85 1:15:56.85 0:58.17
More Than 5 13:10.51 1:29:07.36 1:02.83
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:45.15
9 9 12:33.84 12:33.84 0:00.00
12 21 12:36.92 25:10.76 0:03.08
13 34 12:40.92 37:51.68 0:07.08
20 54 12:56.74 50:48.42 0:22.90
21 75 12:57.35 1:03:45.77 0:23.51
More Than 5 13:11.42 1:16:57.19 0:37.58
More Than 5 13:16.41 1:30:13.60 0:42.57
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:38.63
1 1 11:37.60 11:37.60 0:00.00
10 11 12:34.43 24:12.03 0:56.83
19 30 12:56.55 37:08.58 1:18.95
25 55 13:02.18 50:10.76 1:24.58
26 81 13:02.40 1:03:13.16 1:24.80
More Than 5 13:11.54 1:16:24.70 1:33.94
More Than 5 13:44.34 1:30:09.04 2:06.74
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:42.49
2 2 11:48.36 11:48.36 0:00.00
3 5 11:58.56 23:46.92 0:10.20
28 33 13:08.67 36:55.59 1:20.31
29 62 13:09.30 50:04.89 1:20.94
33 95 13:27.54 1:03:32.43 1:39.18
More Than 5 13:33.41 1:17:05.84 1:45.05
More Than 5 14:06.63 1:31:12.47 2:18.27
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Race Date
September 30, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Homer
Team Score (places): 101

2021 DPVC Conference XC Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

705
703
716
711
706
708
715

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Andrew Maloney
Nolan Gatz
Patrick Valcich
Tyler O'Neal
Jake Maloney
Tommy Minorini
Wolfe Tone

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places): 123

859
858
856
860
852
863
861

No o~ wDN PR

Luke Mueller
Nathan Moore
Trevor Lange
Miles Mueller
Mick Babcock
Charlie Wagner
Braydon Simpson

Team - Mokena
Team Score (places): 130

831
825
833
822
821
824
826

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Evan White
Noah Sloane
Jon Worsley
Alec Demma
Aiden Byrne
Nathan Rubino
Jonah Sloane

Team - Troy
Team Score (places): 154

889
891
898
885
901
894
900

~No ok wWDN R

Payton Hudson
Casey Koerner
Dylan Ringhofer
Abram Avina
Coehn Weber
Regan Pastori
Ronak Verma

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:52.98
7 7 12:20.43 12:20.43 0:00.00
14 21 12:41.53 25:01.96 0:21.10
23 44 13:01.67 38:03.63 0:41.24
27 71 13:02.59 51:06.22 0:42.16
30 101 13:18.66 1:04:24.88 0:58.23
More Than 5 13:26.91 1:17:51.79 1:06.48
More Than 5 13:42.91 1:31:34.70 1:22.48
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:07.98
8 8 12:20.86 12:20.86 0:00.00
15 23 12:42.15 25:03.01 0:21.29
31 54 13:23.88 38:26.89 1:03.02
34 88 13:35.84 52:02.73 1:14.98
35 123 13:37.16 1:05:39.89 1:16.30
More Than 5 13:42.32 1:19:22.21 1:21.46
More Than 5 14:03.16 1:33:25.37 1:42.30
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:16.71
4 4 12:05.94 12:05.94 0:00.00
18 22 12:54.42 25:00.36 0:48.48
32 54 13:25.16 38:25.52 1:19.22
37 91 13:51.41 52:16.93 1:45.47
39 130 14:06.63 1:06:23.56 2:00.69
More Than 5 14:22.42 1:20:45.98 2:16.48
More Than 5 14:29.12 1:35:15.10 2:23.18
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 13:35.33
16 16 12:50.37 12:50.37 0:00.00
24 40 13:01.79 25:52.16 0:11.42
36 76 13:45.35 39:37.51 0:54.98
38 114 14:03.80 53:41.31 1:13.43
40 154 14:15.35 1:07:56.66 1:24.98
More Than 5 14:30.13 1:22:26.79 1:39.76
More Than 5 14:37.39 1:37:04.18 1:47.02
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